L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

ORDeRING INfORMATION
Example Part Number for a Logger: 8901-NA-01C-CBL
MODEL/REGION:
8901-NA: North America
8901-BZ: Brazil
8903-EU: Europe
8800-AU: Australia
8800-CL: Chile
8800-PE: Peru
LOGGER TYPE:
01C: Single-Channel Mesh VW Logger
ADR: Mesh Addressable Logger
04C: Four-Channel Mesh VW Logger
08C: Eight-Channel Mesh VW Logger
TLT: Mesh Tilt Logger
SENSOR CONNECTION:
CBL: Cable Gland
10P: 10-Pin
NAP: No Access Point
Example Part Number for a Gateway: 8901-NA-LTM-USB
MODEL/REGION:
8901-NA: North America
8901-BZ: Brazil
8903-EU: Europe
8800-AU: Australia
8800-CL: Chile
8800-PE: Peru
GATEWAY TYPE:
LTM: Cellular Gateway for LTE-M networks
WFI: Wi-Fi Gateway
03G: Cellular Gateway for 3G networks
SUP: Local Gateway
PC CONNECTION:
USB: USB cable
232: RS-232 cable
Note: Not all models available in all areas
ACCessORIes
8900-SOL-10W-BRJ: GeoNet Series
Solar Panel, 10W, unregulated.
For use with GeoNet Cellular and
Wi-Fi Gateways.
BAT-111: Alkaline D size battery
BAT-202: Lithium D size battery, 17 Ah
CHG-11: AC Charger for Cellular and
Wi-Fi Gateways.
COM-169: USB 2.0 A Male to
C Male Cable
COM-108: Patch Cord for RS-232
Local Gateways.
8001-7: USB to RS-232 Converter
SUP-514: Desiccant pack, 10 grams
8800-7: External 12V battery
conversion cable, 3 m length, bare
leads. For use with GeoNet Mesh
Loggers and Local Gateways.
8800-7V: As above, customer-specified
cable length.
8800-7B: External 12V battery
conversion cable, 3 m length,
barrel jack connector. For use with
GeoNet Cellular and Wi-Fi Gateways.
8800-7BV: As above, customer-
specified cable length.
8020-7-1: Solar Panel, 20W, regulated.
For use with 12V battery. Includes
side-of-pole mounts, charge controller,